## **Taber Arts & Crafts Society**

Kids/Teens Class & Workshop Registration Form

| Class/Workshop:  |                         |               |                           |
|--|-------------------------|---------------|---------------------------|
| Name of student(s) and ages  |                         |               |                           |
| Nan  | ne                      |               | Age                       |
|  |                         |               |                           |
|  |                         |               |                           |
|  |                         |               |                           |
|  |                         | -             |                           |
|  |                         |               |                           |
| Parent/Guardian Name:  |                         |               |                           |
| Phone: Er  | mail:                   |               |                           |
| *A supply list (if applicable) will be emailed to  | o you no later than oi  | ne week pric  | or to the class/workshop. |
| Method of payment: Cash/Cheque/Email   | l transfer/Other (cir   | rcle one)     |                           |
| Cost of class/workshop: \$   | x c                     | hildren       | Total Cost: <u>\$</u>     |
| Payment must be received to ensure part<br>*Only cash or cheque will be accepted during<br>registration night if spots are still available in<br>Crafts Society. | g registration night. E | Email transfe |                           |

## PHOTO RELEASE

Through the Taber Arts and Crafts Society website (blog), we often post about classes and workshops run through our centre. It is our policy to maintain the confidentiality of any person or child accessing our classes, however, we are asking for your permission to potentially use your or your child's photo or artwork on our blog postings. We would only use the photos on postings relating directly to the specific class/workshop. If you choose not to give permission, any photos taken of you or your child and/or their artwork by Taber Arts & Craft Society members will be permanently deleted.

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_ give / do not give permission for photos of my child(ren) or I to be used for the above stated purposes. I acknowledge that I can revoke my permission at any time by giving notice to the Taber Arts & Crafts Society.

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date